Section 106

fc] Delete as applicable
[d] Insert date

[¢] The copy account must
be authenticated by the
wntten signatura(s] of the
liquidatoris}

Presentar's name address
and reference (i1 any|

Form472

The Insolvency Act 1986 S 1 0 6 |
Return of Final Meeting In a . |
Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up

Pursuant to Section 106 of the

Insolvency Act 1986
For official use

Company Number

03596490

Name of Company

Aspect Contract Flooring Limited }

I, Richard Rones of
ThorntonRones Limited
311 High Road
Loughton

Essex, IG10 1AH

Give notice

1 that a general meeting of the company was duly summoned for 24 March 2010 pursuant
to Section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having an account of which a
copy 1s attached laid before it showing how the winding up of the company has been
disposed of and that the same was done accordingly No quorum was present at the
meeting,

2 that a meeting of the creditors of the company was duly held on 24 March 2010 pursuant
to Section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having the said account laid
before it showmng how the winding-up of the company has been conducted and the property
of the company has been disposed of and that the same was done accordingly

Signed Date 3/¢ ﬁ

For Official Use

R Rones
Thornton Rones Limited
311High Road

Iy II )

Ref

22/04/2010
COMPANIES HOusE




Section 106

Liquidator's statement of account: Creditors’ voluntary winding up

Aspect Contract Flooring Services Limited

From 19 June 2007 To 24 March 2010

SofA

ASSET REALISATIONS

847900 Book Debts
4,492 00 Cash at Bank

Rent

Bank Interest Gross

COST OF REALISATIONS

Specific Bond

Preparation of S of A

Office Holders Fees
Companies House Search Fees
Storage Costs

Statutory Advertising

UNSECURED CREDITORS

94,196 00 Trade & Expense Creditors
27,500 00 Directors

DISTRIBUTIONS

100 00 Ordinary Shareholders

Dividend information
No Dividend Payable
Fee information

Fees fixed by Time Costs

Dated

Signed by the hquidator

Name & Address

il

81016
3,859 40
8,775 94

531

Form 4 72 contd

8300
4,000 00
8,583 85

10 00

474
769 22

13,450 81

NIL
NIL

NIL

13,450 81

NIL

NiL

[t

' S -

Richard Jeffrey Rones
ThorntonRones Ltd
311 High Road
Lotighton

Essex, 1IG10 1AH




